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Girls Level 6-
2019-2020 Meet Schedyle
Tentative!

(Revised July 29, 2019)

MEET NAME

DATE(S) DAY(S)
TBA Friday

1/11-12/2020 Sat.-Sun.

1/18-19/2020 Sat.-Sun.

2/8-9/2020 Sat.-Sun.

2/15-16/2020 Sat.-Sun.

2/28-3/1-2020 Fri.—Sun

Sat-Sun.

3/7-8/2020

3/21-22/2020 Sat.-Sun.

3/28-29/2020 Sat.-Sun.

4/17-19/2020 Fri.-Sun.

4/24-26/2020 Fri.-Sun..

5/8-10/2020 Fri.-Sun.

5/16-17/2019 Fri.-Sun.

Mandatory Intrasquad Gymtowne Gymnastics

National Judges Cup

San Franciso Classic
Gymtowne Gymnastics

CA Dreamin’ Inv.
Dream Extreme

Elevate Gym Fest
Elevate Gymnastics

Long Beach Open

Delta Classic
Champion Gymnastics

Level 8, 9 & 10
State Championships
North Bay

Level 6-7
State Championships
Technique Gymnastics

Level 8-10 Regional
Championship

Level 6-7 Regional
Championship
Arizona Dynamics

Level 9 Westerns
Byers Roseville

Level 10 National
Championship

SITE

Santa Clara
Convention Center

Cow Palace
Daly City

Solano Community
College

TBA

Long Beach Convention

Center

Lodi Grape Festival
Pavilion , Lodi, CA

Solano County
Farigrounds

Capital Sports Center
McClellan, CA

Alameda County
Fairgrounds

Arizona

Roseville

Indianapolis

mnqsﬁcS

LEVEL

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

6-10

8-10

10



